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Most Active Value(Btm) 

Most Active Volume(Share)

Top Gainer (%Change) 

Top Loser (%Change)

Stock
Value Volume) Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share) (Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

PTT              2,919.72 406.00 2.01 400.60 399.20 391.12 384.857,231,100
WHA            2,376.07 3.38 6.96 3.20 3.15 3.07 3.10718,830,300
PTTEP         2,065.32 90.50 2.55 88.45 87.63 86.61 87.1823,068,200
SCC             1,863.47 498.00 -0.40 498.40 497.00 493.20 505.313,739,700
SCB             1,538.72 147.50 0.34 148.60 148.10 145.16 151.1610,437,900
TRUE           1,382.37 6.10 1.67 5.86 5.65 5.51 5.87228,123,400
KBANK        1,338.85 205.00 1.99 203.20 202.25 196.28 194.856,594,700
AOT             1,272.14 54.75 0.46 54.55 54.08 53.25 48.9723,293,500
CPALL         1,246.98 61.50 0.00 61.55 61.45 61.36 61.7220,299,200
BJC             1,214.15 51.50 6.19 49.05 48.35 46.12 46.2023,971,500

Stock
ValueVolume Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm)(Share) (Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

WHA            2,376.07718,830,300 3.38 6.96 3.20 3.15 3.07 3.10
INGRS         860.95571,755,200 1.46 -2.01 1.43 1.42
SIRI             1,202.61542,380,000 2.26 8.65 2.13 2.11 2.10 2.15
SIRI-W2       19.47388,591,000 0.06 100.00 0.04 0.05 0.06 0.07
TPIPL           527.13239,657,000 2.22 2.78 2.16 2.15 2.15 2.24
TRUE           1,382.37228,123,400 6.10 1.67 5.86 5.65 5.51 5.87
SPVI            401.36222,720,000 1.67 -0.60 1.51 1.45 1.34 0.96
TMB             450.43190,781,100 2.38 1.71 2.36 2.37 2.34 2.29
PSTC           120.35158,567,400 0.76 2.70 0.75 0.74 0.73 0.73
U                 4.70156,627,000 0.03 0.00 0.03 0.03 0.03 0.03

Stock Value VolumePrice Change
5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)

Average Price(Baht)*

SIRI-W2       19.47 388,591,0000.06 100.00 0.04 0.05 0.06 0.07
NEWS          0.96 48,100,9000.02 100.00 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.05
WHA-W1     167.36 17,291,6009.50 54.47 6.91 6.44 6.22 6.48
UPA-W1      0.10 2,044,4000.06 50.00 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.05
MAX            1.21 37,133,4000.04 33.33 0.03 0.03 0.04 0.04
DNA-W1      155.56 67,275,9002.34 29.28 1.95 2.01 1.83 1.64
FC-W2         0.14 1,760,7000.09 28.57 0.08 0.08 0.07 0.07
CIG-W6       0.06 1,204,7000.06 20.00 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.06
MILL-W3      1.49 8,731,9000.18 20.00 0.16 0.16 0.18 0.18
TSTE            0.30 29,9009.15 16.56 8.12 8.03 7.96 7.77

Stock
Value VolumePrice Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

EFORL-W3  0.09 3,659,0000.02 -33.33 0.02 0.02 0.03
CGH-W1     0.27 6,761,8000.03 -25.00 0.04 0.04 0.04 0.05
T-W3            0.08 1,960,3000.04 -20.00 0.05 0.05 0.04 0.05
TTI               0.01 20027.50 -6.78 30.00 30.50 30.72 28.83
CRANE-W1 38.08 19,608,7001.86 -6.53 1.88 1.58 1.35
SMART-W1 0.34 2,047,8000.16 -5.88 0.16 0.16 0.16 0.17
TCC-W3      0.03 51,1000.50 -5.66 0.53 0.54 0.57 0.60
CGH-W2     0.17 987,2000.17 -5.56 0.17 0.18 0.19 0.15
NKI              0.10 1,90055.00 -5.17 56.55 57.93 57.80 54.66
AIRA-W2     0.11 565,6000.19 -5.00 0.20 0.20 0.22 0.22

Remark : * Sorting By
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Stock 07-Sep 06-Sep 05-Sep 04-Sep 01-Sep

NVDR Net Buy Value(Btm)

Stock 07-Sep 06-Sep 05-Sep 04-Sep 01-Sep

NVDR Net Sell Value(Btm)

NVDR Most Active Value(Btm)

Stock Buy Sell Total Net

NVDR Outstanding (Shares)

Stock  in Hand Capital Shares Capital
No. of Shares Paid Up %of Paid Up

774.44PTT -68.73 -52.10 23.41 373.40
314.52CPALL 167.94 57.62 25.54 112.94
259.76LH -7.31 33.53 39.00 -205.00
231.80ADVANC 78.28 115.68 -22.30 138.27
211.37BBL -15.07 -18.74 -38.65 -39.60
195.74SCB -186.34 26.15 -78.60 -66.45
140.39SIRI -7.70 11.39 -0.58 17.95
137.70KBANK -41.22 253.47 189.09 478.35
132.16TRUE 14.71 111.16 -38.33 -4.17
124.71IVL 47.87 31.44 528.61 45.09
110.37PTTGC -53.89 133.66 53.56 -4.70
107.83CPN -13.14 3.21 -3.49 46.55
103.31EA 77.45 35.07 19.79 26.88

90.64PTTEP -74.51 8.53 22.91 52.78
82.18GLOW -6.68 12.86 -5.07 28.57
73.01BJC 4.73 5.13 20.00 -1.98
68.26CPF 6.64 1.32 87.28 -84.71
67.13WORK 60.76 -14.22 -167.76 -88.08
61.64BDMS -11.23 90.15 73.61 9.55
58.10DTAC -29.42 -20.72 156.27 7.52

-232.47SCC -103.12 68.98 117.19 -285.07
-100.17AOT -5.71 36.87 54.32 6.27

-87.58BCP 19.14 1.11 -9.02 46.34
-60.61MEGA 9.30 -1.83 -5.16 -10.42
-51.99KCE 1.81 26.10 -9.09 -4.45
-41.93HANA -56.41 -16.94 -3.53 -50.83
-34.57THCOM -4.58 -5.99 -0.42 0.19
-28.08KTB -18.29 -9.06 8.31 -65.03
-25.92BLA 38.82 19.72 7.13 39.87
-19.48ESSO 2.07 9.19 3.43 -3.94
-17.92GGC -0.37 1.59 0.08 8.73
-16.76TISCO 39.89 42.03 -25.41 30.35
-13.99TU 4.71 23.92 10.93 5.15
-13.89TPIPP 0.32 21.51 -6.12 0.51
-13.45RATCH -8.04 -15.76 -0.32 12.55
-13.37BEC -2.31 -15.95 -4.65 -12.90
-13.17MC -17.08 -2.05 -7.72 -0.55
-12.17TPIPL 0.48 7.20 10.98 6.34
-12.13GPSC -2.29 -3.26 5.56 2.39
-11.23BLAND 2.68 0.12 0.62 1.21

1,246.55PTT 472.12 1,718.67 774.44
485.56KBANK 347.86 833.42 137.70
431.48PTTEP 340.84 772.33 90.64
270.50AOT 370.67 641.17 -100.17
405.71ADVANC 173.91 579.62 231.80
150.33SCC 382.80 533.12 -232.47
329.71SIRI 189.32 519.04 140.39
334.01SCB 138.27 472.28 195.74
292.40TRUE 160.24 452.65 132.16
331.16BBL 119.80 450.96 211.37
347.98LH 88.22 436.21 259.76
248.75PTTGC 138.38 387.14 110.37
186.55TOP 197.21 383.75 -10.66
338.70CPALL 24.18 362.88 314.52
114.21BCP 201.80 316.01 -87.58
123.50KCE 175.49 299.00 -51.99
179.11BDMS 117.47 296.58 61.64
120.22KTB 148.30 268.52 -28.08
168.95BJC 95.94 264.89 73.01
193.15IVL 68.45 261.60 124.71

7,300TISCO-P     9,859 74.04
655,764,466BBL             1,908,842,894 34.35
649,646,250KBANK       2,393,260,193 27.14
154,738,073TISCO         800,645,624 19.33
275,894,758RATCH       1,450,000,000 19.03
211,664,062TCAP          1,206,466,487 17.54

2,094,723,824LH               11,949,713,176 17.53
347,125,766TOP            2,040,027,873 17.02

59,984,956CGH-W2     361,367,269 16.60
246,887,183GL               1,525,538,139 16.18

11,971,110THIP            80,000,000 14.96
77,804,545EGCO         526,465,000 14.78
71,152,540MCS            500,000,000 14.23

2,028,238,035SIRI             14,285,501,270 14.20
444,639,843INTUCH      3,206,420,305 13.87
568,519,453SPRC          4,335,902,125 13.11
107,481,497KKP            846,751,109 12.69
105,329,198CGH-W1     855,408,275 12.31
131,747,900GBX            1,089,076,392 12.10
543,693,108PTTGC        4,508,849,117 12.06

Remark : * Sorting By
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Foreign Board 

Big Lot  

ValueStock Volume Foreign Price Local Price %Premium 
(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)  / Discount

254,442,100KBANK-F      1,194,900 216.00 205.00 5.37
86,038,200SCC-F          172,600 498.00 498.00 0.00
75,271,600BBL-F           395,600 192.00 186.00 3.23

4,110,460LH-F             424,800 9.80 9.70 1.03
887,400INTUCH-F    15,300 58.00 58.00 0.00
547,350CPALL-F       8,900 61.50 61.50 0.00
151,320GL-F             7,800 19.40 19.40 0.00

ValueStock Volume Average Price Last Price
%Difference(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)

134,122,733BBL-F           704,900 190.27 192.00 -0.90
84,000,000JMART         5,000,000 16.80 16.80 0.00
77,318,550KBANK-F      363,100 212.94 216.00 -1.42
68,312,560CPN-F          954,600 71.56 0.00 0.00
39,800,000PTT               100,000 398.00 406.00 -1.97
34,360,548TMB-F          14,644,300 2.35 0.00 0.00
33,800,000JAS               4,000,000 8.45 8.45 0.00
29,401,407CENTEL       723,200 40.65 40.75 -0.25
28,429,800SCB              193,400 147.00 147.50 -0.34
17,556,848BANPU         1,006,700 17.44 17.40 0.23
14,000,000RCI               3,500,000 4.00 3.98 0.50

8,762,000WHA             2,600,000 3.37 3.38 -0.30
7,245,920GPSC           202,400 35.80 40.25 -11.06
4,890,000SCC13C180 11,000,000 0.44 0.44 0.00
3,494,085GLOBAL       217,700 16.05 15.00 7.00
3,364,760TU                 170,800 19.70 19.70 0.00
1,068,750WHA27C180 2,500,000 0.43 0.50 -14.00
1,025,000KBAN13C18 2,500,000 0.41 0.41 0.00

980,000EA13C1802 2,000,000 0.49 0.49 0.00
919,900INTU06C180 1,000,000 0.92 0.92 0.00

59,600U                   2,000,000 0.03 0.03 0.00

Remark : * Sorting By
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Stock MTDWTD4 Sep 5 Sep 6 Sep 7 Sep 8 SepT

Short Sale  4 - 8 Sep (Btm)

AAV                 0.03 0.03 0.03
ADVANC         63.39 52.49 46.42 162.30 248.40
AMATA            7.71 7.79 16.02 31.52 35.06
AOT                 50.26 68.89 65.96 6.02 191.13 314.70
AP                  0.20
AU                  0.26 0.26 0.26
BA                  3.74 3.74 3.74
BANPU            39.12 1.18 1.18 41.48 69.07
BBL                 1.62 3.61 1.83 1.85 8.91 9.00
BCH                1.48
BCP                 3.82 15.40 19.38 38.60 96.60
BDMS              20.51 3.24 3.23 26.98 28.61
BEAUTY          0.16 1.44 20.54 18.80 40.94 57.10
BEC                 0.40
BEM                0.04 3.71 1.87 5.62 5.73
BH                  0.04 1.16 0.70 12.89 14.79 21.57
BIG                 0.36 5.15 5.51 10.28
BJC                 0.12 14.74 4.91 19.95 39.72 39.90
BLA                 0.06 0.06 0.06 0.18 0.29
BLAND            1.26 3.23 4.49 4.49
BPP                 10.29 10.29 11.61
BTS                 1.61 1.61 3.24 6.46 8.07
CBG                2.50 16.45 1.72 4.36 25.03 25.03
CENTEL          0.87 10.04 4.05 14.96 17.76
CHG                0.24 0.04 0.28 1.60
CK                  2.90 1.82 4.72 4.72
CKP                 0.35 0.35 0.70 0.70
COM7              0.34 0.34 0.34
CPALL             4.56 2.27 2.28 4.54 13.65 18.24
CPF                 11.84 5.55 9.68 4.08 31.15 35.89
CPN                 4.78 7.31 6.04 4.99 23.12 25.04
DELTA             0.17 1.22 0.52 3.25 5.16 5.16
DTAC              31.24 65.59 26.81 26.86 150.50 167.19
EA                  0.96 0.12 1.08 8.66
EGCO              0.05 0.14 0.19 0.18
ERW                0.01 0.01 0.01
ESSO               0.02 0.02 0.02
GLOBAL          0.09 0.26 0.35 0.69
GLOW             0.02
GPSC              0.23 0.49 0.24 0.71 1.67 2.52
HANA              2.14 2.14 2.78
INET                0.01
INTUCH           0.92 0.66 0.46 0.46 2.50 11.76
IRPC                2.40 1.49 7.11 14.26 25.26 27.37
ITD                 11.16 0.07 4.84 0.74 16.81 23.73
IVL                 0.19 0.76 9.22 21.91 32.08 37.30
JAS                 0.40 11.32 11.72 24.92
JMART            3.82 3.82 3.82
JWD                0.21

Remark : * Sorting By
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KBANK            36.83 9.38 12.06 24.53 82.80 136.75
KCE                 0.06 3.52 1.51 20.66 25.75 25.81
KKP                 0.10 0.05 0.15 0.26
KTB                 12.63 44.01 17.86 28.83 103.33 108.30
KTC                 4.55 4.62 3.42 12.59 14.94
LH                  0.47 0.96 1.43 1.43
LPN                 0.49 0.58 0.02 1.09 1.11
MEGA              0.07 0.43 0.50 0.50
MINT               2.91 7.45 10.02 7.64 28.02 32.18
MTLS               1.71 1.98 3.69 4.27
PTG                 10.34 16.29 10.94 6.62 44.19 51.40
PTT                 0.20 48.28 0.04 84.33 132.85 181.06
PTTEP             7.03 18.57 0.22 20.71 46.53 50.34
PTTGC            0.27 12.51 14.73 27.51 27.50
RATCH            0.12 0.12 0.24 0.31
ROBINS           0.17 1.60 2.43 4.20 4.26
RS                  0.26 1.10 0.21 0.16 1.73 1.73
SAWAD           16.17 16.17 16.40
SC                  0.02 0.09 0.11 0.12
SCB                 4.41 4.41 7.43
SCC                 2.09 17.80 32.27 22.68 74.84 138.04
SCCC              1.44 0.87 2.31 2.39
SIRI                0.21 1.36 0.45 2.02 2.02
SPRC               2.07 0.01 2.08 3.15
STA                 8.08 8.08 8.08
STPI                0.14
SVI                 0.51 0.51 0.51
SYNEX             0.05 0.05 0.05
TCAP               0.01 4.34 1.07 4.29 9.71 10.80
THAI                2.30 2.62 4.92 5.64
TICON             0.43 0.06 0.49 0.69
TISCO             3.14 1.60 0.06 1.68 6.48 8.06
TKN                 11.45 6.24 6.49 24.18 29.03
TMB                 1.88 1.88 3.71 3.74 11.21 14.56
TOP                 5.10 14.51 1.87 21.48 37.84
TPIPL               0.51 0.72 1.88 3.11 9.14
TRUE               8.43 35.25 20.40 77.80 141.88 181.76
TU                  0.34 0.69 0.44 0.67 2.14 2.14
TWPC              0.22
VGI                 0.46 0.46 0.46
WHA                6.39 6.39 6.39
WORK             5.91 0.17 2.50 0.26 8.84 15.36

406.91 531.46 410.78 519.53 1,868.68 2,554.81Total

Remark : * Sorting By
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